# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	8839 - BCM	
CT Lien Solutions	56377085	$\Box$
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	
	FIXTURE	ı
File With Cook II	-	



Doc# 1700517128 Fee \$42.00

RHSP FEE:59.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREH A.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 01/05/2017 03:18 PM PG: 1 OF 3

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]

a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILL NUMBER		
0721822036	8/6/2007 CC IL Cock	

(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and pr

	The state of the s	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financial Statement Statement	identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest	t(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Te	ermination
B. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and alr o in	n item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of licete affected collateral in item 8	f Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen continued for the additional period provided by applicable la	nt identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secur aw	ed Party authorizing this Continuation (	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0_		
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one on these three boxes to:  — CHANGE came and/or address: Complete — ADD in	ama: Complete item DELETE come	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a or 3b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7	name: Complete item DELETE name.  7b, <u>and</u> item 7c DELeted in	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor	mation Change - provide only <u>o le</u> name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
BRE/LQ PROPERTIES L.L.C	9/,		
GB. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL (A)	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	1//		
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment o	r Party Information Change - provide only one name (7. or 7b) (use mact, full name	me; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	ne Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	C <sub>2</sub>		
75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		5.4	
		<i>T</i>	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		30	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL (JOD)	COUNTRY
3. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four	r boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:			
more constent.			SY
			17
			}***
			/No.

9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORI	ZING THIS AMENDMENT:	Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignmen
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide name of author	rizing Debtor

98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELL'S FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED CERTIFICATE HOLDERS OF MERRILL LYNCH FLOATING TRUST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2008-LAQ 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: BRE/LQ PROPERTIES L.L.C 56377085 960702440

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUTE. FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DUM
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 0721822036 8/6/2007 CC IL Cook	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	1
122. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELL'S FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTER CERTIFICATE HOLDERS OF MERRILL LYNCH FLOATING TRUS	RED
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS THROUGH CERTIFICATES, S 2008-LAQ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
FIRST PERSONAL NAM'.	
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(: )	SUFFIX  THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement. (Name of a current Debtor of record required one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any particular to the control of	ed for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BRE/LQ PROPERTIES L.L.C	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON	ONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX
Debtor Name and Address: BRE/LQ PROPERTIES L.L.C - 345 PARK AVENUE, NEW YORK, N.Y. 10154 BRE/LQ OPERATING LESSEE INC - 345 PARK AVENUE, NEW YORK, N.Y. 10154 BRE/LQ OPERATING LESSEE INC - 345 PARK AVENUE, NEW YORK, N.Y. 10154 Secured Party Name and Address: WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED CERT.FIG. COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2008- MERRILL LYNCH BANK USA - 214 NORTH TRYON STREET, CHARLOTTE, N MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE LENDING, INC 214 NORTH TRYON STREET, CHAR BANK OF AMERICA, N.A 214 NORTH TRYON STREET, CHARLOTTE, NC 2  The complete information for Authorizer number 1  WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED CERTIFIC COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2008- 1) MERRILL LYNCH BANK USA 2) MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE LENDING, INC. 3) UBS REAL ESTATE SECURITIES INC. 4) BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.	ICATE HOLDERS OF MERRILL LYNCH FLOATING TRUST 8. 4/2 - 214 NORTH TRYON STREET , CHARLOTTE, NC 28255 NC 282/5 ET , CHARLOTTE, NC 28255 RLOTTE, NC 28255 28255 ICATE HOLDERS OF MERRILL LYNCH FLOATING TRUST 8-LAQ
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☐ is filed as a fixture filing  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17  (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	17. Description of real estate: PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1730 EAST HIGGINS ROAD,SCHAUMBURG,IL
	Parcel ID: 07-13-408-009-0000
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 56377085-IL-31 8839 - BCM WELLS FARGO BANK, N	N.A., AS File with: Cook, IL 960702440 M

1700517128 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

Schaumburg, IL (#562)

#### EXHIBIT A

#### PARCEL 1:

LOTS 1 AND 2 IN JUDITH JOHNSON SIXTH RESUBDIVISION, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 IN JUDITH JOHNSON FIFTH RESUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL 10, 1981 AS DOCUMENT 25835316, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 2:

NON-EXCLUSIVE PERPETUAL EASEMENT APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL A TAKEN AS A TRACT, FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS TO KIMBERLY DRIVE OVER, ALONG AND ACROSS THE WEST 13.5 FEET OF LOT 3 IN JUDITH JOHNSON SIXTH RESUPPIVISION, AFORESAID, AND THE EAST 13.5 FEET OF LOT 1 IN JUDITH JOHNSON FOURTH RESUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, AFORESAID, AS CREATED BY PLAT OF JUDITH JOHNSON FOURTH RESUBDIVISION ALCORDED AS DOCUMENT 24804010 AND BY DEED FROM LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MARCH 26, 1974 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 47381 TO LA QUINTA MOTOR INNS, INC., RECORDED APRIL 29, 1981 AS DOCUMENT 25853698.

#### PARCEL 3:

NON-EXCLUSIVE PERPETUAL EASEMENT APPURTINANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, TAKEN AS A TRACT, FOR INCRESS AND EGRESS TO MARTINGALE ROAD OVER, ALONG AND ACROSS THE SOUTH 30 FEET OF LOT 3 IN JUDITH JOHNSON SIXTH RESUBDIVISION AFORESAID RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 25835316, AS SET FORTH ON THE PLAT OF JUDITH JOHNSON FIFTH RESUBDIVISION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 24804011 AND AS RESERVED IN THE EASEMENT AGREEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS RECORDED APRIL 29, 1981 AS DOCUMENT 25853695 AND DEED FROM LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTED UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MARCH 26, 1974 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 47381 TO LA QUINTA MOTOR INNS, INC., RECORDED APRIL 29, 1981 AS DOCUMENT 25853698.

Being and intended to be the same premises transferred to the grantor by deed recorded in document #25853689.